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TOOLS PROS TURN TO
DEPENDABLE
GEARWRENCH Mechanics Hand Tools come with a lifetime warranty that's truly 
customer-centered — fast, easy, and no proof of purchase required.

INNOVATIVE
From the ratcheting wrench to Bolt Biter extraction tools, GEARWRENCH is at  
the forefront when it comes to innovated new products.

RESPONSIVE
With more than 4,000 SKUs including 83 ratchet configurations, sockets  
ranging from 4.5mm to 60mm, and tool storage as small as a handheld  
bag and as large as a 72" cabinet, GEARWRENCH puts the customer  
first when it comes to meeting demands for new products.

PROBLEM SOLVER
GEARWRENCH tools are built with professionals in mind, offering  
solutions to get the job done. We forge ahead creating products  
that give our customers the tools to perform their job to the  
best of their ability.
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TÊTE À PROFIL BAS
TM

RÉSISTANT À L'HUILE 
ET AUX SOLVANTS

TM

120
POSITIONS

3° DE PIVOTEMENT
TM

TÊTE FLEXIBLE 
VERROUILLABLE

TM

120XP™ RATCHETS

RATCHETS, SOCKETS & DRIVE TOOLS
The wide range of GEARWRENCH ratchets, sockets and drive tools offer industrial 
mechanics and professional automotive techs an impressive arsenal of tools to 
accomplish just about any job. Our 120XP (TM) Ratchets boast a 3 degree swing arc, and 
combine with our Stubby Sockets to create an on-average 22% shorter length design to 
access hard-to-reach fasteners. Add in extension bars and drive tools, and every tool 
set delivers on the GEARWRENCH promise of superior Speed, Strength, and Access.

The Double-Pawl design of GEARWRENCH 120XP™ Ratchets provides 120 ratcheting positions so fasteners can be turned 
in the tightest spaces and jobs can be completed faster. Two pawls alternately engage a 60-tooth gear, allowing a 
swing arc of just 3 degrees and delivering strength that exceeds ASME torque performance requirements.

Teardrop Low Profile Head
And flush mounted On/Off switch 

allow better access in tight spaces

Two Double-Stacked 60-Tooth Pawls
For exceptional strength that  
exceeds ASME specifications

81211XP 
Full Polish Chrome  
Teardrop Ratchet

81210XP 
Flex Head Ratchet  

with Dual Material Handle

81297 
Locking Flex  

Head Ratchet

81212XP
Flex Head Stubby Ratchet

120 Positions
Give a 3° ratcheting 
arc to turn fasteners 
in tight confines

Dual Material 
Comfort Grip
For improved grip

Flexible Head
For adjustable access angle

Stubby Handle Length 
For when clearance is limited

Full Polish Finish
Oil and solvent resistant 
and easy to clean

Flush Mounted On/Off Switch
Allows better access in tight spaces

Push Button  
Locking Flex Head
Offers nine locked and 
unlocked positions for 
adjustable angled access
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RATCHETS, SOCKETS & DRIVE TOOLS

1/4" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

80305 10 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Socket Set

80303 10 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Socket Set

80307D 10 Pc. 1/4" Drive 12 Point SAE Standard Socket Set

81395 10 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Stubby Socket Set 

80304 13 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point  Metric Deep Socket Set

80302D 13 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Socket Set

80306 13 Pc. 1/4" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket Set

80308 13 Pc. 1/4" Drive 12 Point Metric Deep Socket Set

81394 12 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Stubby Socket Set 

80300P 51 Pc. 1/4" Drive 120XP™ 6 Point  SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80301 51 Pc. 1/4" Drive 12 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80300 51 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep  Mechanics Tool Set

81391
14 Pc. 1/4" Drive 120XP Locking Flex Head Ratchet and 6 Point SAE Stubby  

Socket Mechanics Tool Set

81390
15 Pc. 1/4" Drive 120XP™ Locking Flex Head Ratchet and 6 Point Metric Stubby  

Socket Mechanics Tool Set

81011XP 1/4" Drive 120XP™ Teardrop Ratchet 5"

81009XP 1/4" Drive 120XP™ Dual Material Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 8"

81012XP 1/4" Drive 120XP™ Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 6-3/4"

81007T 1/4" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Teardrop Ratchet

81012T 1/4" Drive 90-Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 7"

81015T 1/4" Drive 90-Tooth Locking Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 7"

3/8" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

80561 13 Pc. 3/8" Drive 12 Point SAE Standard Socket Set

80553 13 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Socket Set

80563 11 Pc. 3/8" Drive 12 Point SAE Deep Socket Set

80555 11 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Socket Set

81397 13 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Stubby Socket Set 

80560 14 Pc. 3/8" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard Socket Set

80552 14 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Socket Set

80554 14 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Socket Set

80562 14 Pc. 3/8" Drive 12 Point Metric Deep Socket Set

81396 14 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Stubby Socket Set 

80581 12 Pc. 3/8" Drive SAE Hex Bit Socket Set

80557 21 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 & 12 Point SAE Standard & Deep  Mechanics Tool Set

80559 24 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 & 12 Point Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

86540 28 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard & Deep Socket Set

80692 29 Pc. 3/8" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80550 57 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80551 57 Pc. 3/8" Drive 12 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep  Mechanics Tool Set

80550P 56 Pc. 3/8" Drive 120XP™ 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

81395

81397

80559

80550

81390

80300P
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RATCHETS, SOCKETS & DRIVE TOOLS

1/2" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

80705 8 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Socket Set

80733 14 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Socket Set

80732 14 Pc. 1/2" Drive 12 Point SAE Deep Socket Set

80703 11 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Socket Set

80731 15 Pc. 1/2" Drive 12 Point SAE Standard Socket Set

80729 27 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard & Deep Socket Set

80704 10 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Socket Set

80712 10 Pc. 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Deep Socket Set

80702 13 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Socket Set

80730 37 Pc. 1/2" Drive 12 Point Metric Standard & Deep Socket Set

80706 15 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Mechanics Tool Set

80708 18 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Mechanics Tool Set

80791 19 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Mechanics Tool Set

80707 23 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80715 33 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80714D 33 Pc. 1/2" Drive 12 Point SAE Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80700D 49 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80700P 49 Pc. 1/2" Drive 120XP™ SAE/Metric 6 Point Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80701 49 Pc. 1/2" Drive 12 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

81362T 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Locking Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 17"

81306T 1/2" Drive 90-tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 17"

81303T 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Teardrop Ratchet 11"

81304XP 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Teardrop Ratchet 11"

81306XP 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 17"

3/4" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

80880 27 Pc. 3/4" Drive 12 Point SAE Standard Mechanics Tool Set

3/8" DRIVE (Cont.)

Cat. No. Description

81393
16 Pc. 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Locking Flex Head Ratchet and 6 Point  

SAE Stubby Socket Mechanics Tool Set

81392
18 Pc. 3/8" Drive 120XP™  Locking Flex Head Ratchet and 6 Point  

Metric Stubby Socket Mechanics Tool Set

81208T 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Teardrop Ratchet 9"

81215T 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 11"

81264T 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Long Handle Teardrop Ratchet 11"

81266T 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Locking Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 11"

81210XP 3/8" 120XP™ Dual Material Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 13-1/2"

81212XP 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Stubby Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 5"

81211XP 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4"

81215XP 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 11-1/2"

81210XP

81212XP

80729

80730

80700P

80880

81392
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RATCHETS, SOCKETS & DRIVE TOOLS

MULTI-DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

86541-06 27 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket Set

80728 36 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Tamper Proof Torx®/E-Torx®/Torx® Bit Socket Set

80726 36 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive SAE/Metric Standard Hex, E-Torx® & Torx® Bit Socket Set

8946 46 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive  6 Point SAE/Metric Pass-Thru™ Tool Set

83000 68 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 6 & 12 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

86538 80 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Hex/Ball End Hex/Tamper Proof Torx/E-Torx/Torx® Bit Socket Set

80742 84 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive SAE/Metric Hex/Ball End Hex/Tamper Proof Torx/External Torx/Torx® Bit Set

89058 110 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 6 & 12 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

83001D 118 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 6 & 12 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

89073 163 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard and Deep Master Socket Set

80932 165 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep Mechanics Tool Set

80940 219 Pc. Mechanics Tool Set in 3 Drawer Storage Box

80944 232 Pc. Mechanics Tool Set in 3 Drawer Storage Box

80942 239 Pc. Mechanics Tool Set in 3 Drawer Storage Box

80972 243 Pc. 12 Point Mechanics Tool Set in 3 Drawer Storage Box

80966 243 Pc. 6 Point Mechanics Tool Set in 3 Drawer Storage Box

89060 613 Pc. Master Mechanics Hand Tool Set

81216T 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set

81275T 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Locking Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set

81274T 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Locking Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set

81268T 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Long Handle Teardrop Ratchet Set

81204T 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set

81310T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Quick Release Teardrop Ratchet Set 

81203T 3 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Teardrop Ratchet Set

81276T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Locking Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set

81207T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Teardrop Ratchet Set

81206T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Teardrop Ratchet Set

81298T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Dual Material Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set

81230T 4 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set

81205 10 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive Universal Joint and Adapter Set

81380 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 120XP Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set

81381 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 120XP Dual Material Handle Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set

81204XP 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Dual Material Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet Set

81382 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"  Drive 120XP Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set

80742

80942

8946

81203T

81206T

81382
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MN
P

MANGANESE 
PHOSPHATE COATING

TM

HIGH VIS MARKINGS
TM

OFF-CORNER
LOADING

TM

High-Visibility Laser 
Etched Markings
For quick size 
identification

Secondary Hard Size Stamping
On reverse side for additional 
size identification

Parallel Neck Down Design
For improved access to 
restricted fasteners

Drive SAE/Metric Standard Deep

1/4" Drive
SAE 3/16" - 9/16" 3/16" - 9/16"

Metric 4mm - 15mm 4mm - 15mm

3/8" Drive
SAE 5/16" - 1" 5/16" - 1"

Metric 8mm - 22mm 8mm - 22mm

1/2" Drive
SAE 3/8" - 1 1/2" 3/8" - 1 1/2"

Metric 8mm - 36mm 8mm - 36mm

3/4" Drive
SAE 1/2" - 2 1/2" 9/16" - 2"

Metric 17mm - 50mm 19mm - 43mm

1" Drive
SAE 3/4" - 4 1/2" 7/8" - 2 3/4"

Metric 19mm - 65mm —

Off Corner Load™ Technology
Virtually eliminates the 
rounding of fasteners

Manganese Phosphate Coating 
For corrosion resistance

Made From Chrome  
Molybdenum Alloy Steel (Cr-Mo)
For exceptional strength and durability

IMPACT SOCKETS

IMPACT SOCKETS
Our Impact Sockets are available individually or as a set - designed for 
professional users. The complete range of products is made from impact 
grade chrome molybdenum alloy steel (Cr-Mo) for outstanding strength and 
durability. We have added improved features like parallel necks on select 
sockets — these allow you to work in tighter spaces. The expanded range of 
universal sockets helps the pro tackle the hard to reach fasteners!

3/4" Drive  
Standard Impact Sockets

3/4" Drive  
Deep Impact Sockets
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IMPACT SOCKETS

84918N

84910N

84914N

1/4" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SETS

Cat. No. Description

84904
6 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Universal Impact 

Socket Set

84905
12 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Universal  

Impact Socket Set

84906
10 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Impact  

Socket Set

84908 10 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Impact Socket Set

84900
20 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard & Deep Impact 

Socket Set

84907
14 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Impact  

Socket Set

84909 14 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set

84901
28 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard & Deep  

Impact Socket Set

84903
71 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep 

Universal Impact Socket Set

3/8" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SETS

Cat. No. Description

84913 7 Pc. 3/8" Drive SAE Impact Hex Bit Socket Set

84912 7 Pc. 3/8" Drive Metric Impact Hex Bit Socket Set

84924N
10 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Universal Impact 

Socket Set

84918N
15 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Universal  

Impact Socket Set

84923N
7 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Universal Impact  

Socket Set

84917N
8 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Universal Impact 

Socket Set

84911N
12 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Impact  

Socket Set

84914N
13 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Impact  

Socket Set

84925N
29 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard & Deep Impact 

Socket Set

84915N 8 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Impact Socket Set

84910N
8 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Impact  

Socket Set

84919N
25 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard & Deep Impact 

Socket Set

84916N
44 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep 

Impact Socket Set

86533
49 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Deep 

Impact Socket Set

84926N 4 Pc. 3/8" Drive Impact Extension Set 3", 6", 10" & 15"

84903

84916N
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IMPACT SOCKETS

84948N

84033

84035

3/4" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SETS

Cat. No. Description

84030 8 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Impact Socket Set

84031 26 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Impact Socket Set

84034 8 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Impact Socket Set

84033 28 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set

84036 8 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Impact Socket Set

84035 29 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Impact Socket Set

84036 8 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Impact Socket Set

84037 29 Pc. 3/4" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Impact Socket Set

84889 3/4" Drive Impact Universal Joint

84888D 3/4" Drive 3/4" F x 1/2" M Impact Adapter

MULTI-DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SET

Cat. No. Description

89072
209 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" 6 Point SAE & Metric, Standard & 

Deep, Impact Socket Master Set

1/2" DRIVE IMPACT SOCKET SET

89072

84955N

Cat. No. Description

84643 1/2" Drive 1/2" F x 3/8" M Impact Adapter

84940 7 Pc. 1/2" Drive Metric  Impact Hex Bit Socket Set

84941 7 Pc. 1/2" Drive SAE Impact Hex Bit Socket Set

84931N 12 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Impact Socket Set

84932N 19 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard Impact Socket Set

84942N 12 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Impact Socket Set

84934N 19 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Impact Socket Set

84947N
39 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Standard & Deep Impact 

Socket Set

84933N 25 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Impact Socket Set

84930N 12 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard Impact Socket Set

84955N 14 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set

84935N 29 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set

84948N
39 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Standard & Deep Impact 

Socket Set

84949N 27 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE/Metric Deep Impact Socket Set

84652N 1/2" Drive Locking Impact Extension 24"

80671N 1/2" Drive Impact Universal Joint

84950N 4 Pc. 1/2" Drive Impact Extension Set 3", 5", 10" & 15"

84945N
10 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Deep Universal Impact 

Socket Set

84943N
10 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Deep Universal Impact  

Socket Set

84939N 15 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Universal Impact Socket Set

84938N 13 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point  SAE Universal Impact Socket Set
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30°

30° MAX ANGLE
TM

ROTATES 360°
TM

TM

PINLESS JOINT

X-CORE™ PINLESS IMPACT SOCKETS

The exclusive four-lug ball-and-socket design of X-CORE™ Pinless universal-joints, sockets, and extensions provides the 
long-lasting strength and capability needed to take on the toughest automotive and industrial applications. 

High-Visibility Laser  
Etched Markings
And secondary hard stamping 
for quick size identification

360° Rotation and 30° 
Maximum Operating Angle
For greater access

Off Corner Load™ Technology
Virtually eliminates the rounding 
of fasteners

Made From Chrome  
Molybdenum Alloy  
Steel (Cr-Mo)
For exceptional strength 
and durability

Manganese Phosphate Coating 
For corrosion resistance

X-CORE™ PINLESS IMPACT SOCKET SETS

Cat. No. Description

84960 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Drive X-Core™ Pinless Impact Universal Joint Set

84453 3 Pc. 3/8" Drive X-Core™ Pinless Universal Joint Extension Set 6", 9" & 12"

84715 1/2" Drive X-Core™ Pinless Impact Universal Joint

84975 11 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric X-Core™ Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set

84974 7 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE X-Core™ Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set

84980 7 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric X-Core™ Pinless Universal Impact Extension Socket Set

84976 3 Pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric X-Core™ Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set

84978 9 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE X-Core™ Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set

84979 10 Pc. 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric X-Core™ Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set

84960

84975
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BOLT BITING
DESIGN

TM

ENABLES REUSE
OF FASTENERS

TM

IMPACT LIFE
TM

GRIPPING FORCE
TM

WORKS WITH
POWER TOOLS

TM

REMOVES ROUNDED
& RUSTED FASTENERS

TM

BOLT BITER™ EXTRACTION SOCKETS

Square Drive Shaft
(1/4" and 3/8")

Hexagonal Base
For use with impact guns, 
ratchets, wrenches, or pliers

Dual Sized Sockets
Designed to work with both 
SAE and Metric fasteners

Innovative Tapered Flutes
For easy seating onto a  
damaged fastener

Bi-Directional Design
For removing or tightening 
damaged fasteners

Easy-To-Read Laser Markings
High-visibility laser markings 
for easy size identification

Chrome Molybdenum 
(CR-MO) Alloy Steel
For exceptional strength 
and long lasting durability

Black Oxide Coating 
Provides superior 
corrosion resistance

Bolt Biter extraction sockets grip instead of cutting into fasteners, so they last ten times longer than traditional extraction 
sockets when used with an impact gun. Because they grip instead of cut, they don’t damage the fastener  
and it won’t get jammed in the socket, so they’re perfect for specialized components. 

Minus-Sized Sockets 
Designed to fit extremely 
worn-down fasteners

EXTRACTION TOOLS
Whatever stuck bolt or screw you’re facing, there’s a reliable Bolt Biter tool designed to 
extract it and get you back to work fast. Original Bolt Biter Extraction Sockets and Lug Nut 
Extraction Sockets grip and turn any damaged fastener; Bolt Biter Impact Screwdrivers 
concentrate torque to loosen damaged screws; impact-ready Bolt Biter Nut Extractor/Drivers 
deliver 50x longer life with Torsion Zone, and Bolt Biter Screw Extractors include patented 
tapered sides and tip cutting edges. The newest edition to the Bolt Biter family, the Bolt Biter 
Wrench Inserts, create up to 70% greater access than traditional extraction solutions and 
easily seat into traditional wrenches and provide bi-directional design. With the Bolt Biter line 
of extraction tools, you stay on task and on time, every time.

84777
3/8" Drive Impact  

Extraction Socket 19mm (3/4")

84760
3/8" Drive Impact  

Extraction Socket 11- mm (7/16-")
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BOLT BITER™ NUT DRIVERS

86090

86171

84786

86192 86193

84784

86071

Cat. No. Description

86171 16 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver Set

86170 8 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver Set

Cat. No. Description

86190 5 Pc. Bolt Biter™ SAE Wrench Insert Set

86191 5 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Metric Wrench Insert Set

86192 16 Pc. Bolt Biter™ SAE/Metric Wrench Insert Set

86193 30 Pc. Bolt Biter™ SAE/Metric Wrench Insert Set

BOLT BITER™ WRENCH INSERTS

Cat. No. Description

86071 10 Pc. 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Deep Extraction Socket Set

86070 5 Pc. 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Deep Extraction Socket Set

84782 8 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set

84783 15 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set

84784 28 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set

87911 7 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Metric Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set

83911 7 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive SAE Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set

BOLT BITER™ EXTRACTION SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

86090 2 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Dual Material Extraction Screwdriver Set

86091 Bolt Biter™ #2 x 4" Phillips® Dual Material Extraction Screwdriver

86092 Bolt Biter™ 1/4" x 4" Slotted Dual Material Extraction Screwdriver

BOLT BITER™ SCREWDRIVERS

Cat. No. Description

84786 10 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor Set

84787 4 Pc. Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor Set

BOLT BITER™ SCREW EXTRACTORS
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HIGH VIS MARKINGS
TM

SWING ARC
TM

OFF-CORNER
LOADING

TM

90T™ RATCHETING WRENCHES

WRENCHES 
GEARWRENCH provides a comprehensive selection of wrenches, catering to various 
applications to get the job done. Our lineup includes versatile combination wrenches, 
compact stubby wrenches, flexible and adaptable flex-head wrenches, specialty wrenches 
and the OG: the original ratcheting wrench. These wrenches are offered in 72T, 90T and 
120XP featuring different degrees of swing arc ranging from 3°, 4° and 5°, respectively.

90T™ ratcheting wrenches are perfect for the tight situations technicians face every day. Their 90-tooth 12-point 
ratcheting box end turns 6 and 12-point fasteners with just a 4° swing arc for improved access, while dual-direction off-
corner loading reduces fastener rounding. They’re longer for greater reach and leverage and their large color markings 
make size identification quick and easy. GEARWRENCH Lifetime Warranted and available now.

Adjustable Angle Flex-Head
Flexes through 180° for 
superior access angle

Compact Reverse Lever
Provides additional clearance 
and quick directional change

90-Tooth Ratcheting Mechanism
Delivers a 4° swing arc to turn a 
fastener in tight confines

Dual-Direction  
Off-Corner Loading
On open-end reduces 
fastener rounding

Large Color- 
Coded Markings
For easy size 
identification

NON-RATCHETING WRENCH SETS

86945
90T Ratcheting 

Wrench

86613
90T Reversible  

Ratcheting Wrench

86713
90T Flex Head 

Ratcheting Wrench

86863
90T Stubby  Flex Head 

Ratcheting Wrench

86853
90T Stubby  

Ratcheting Wrench

81919

Cat. No. Description

81901 15 Pc. 12 Point SAE Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set (1/4" - 1")

81902 15 Pc. 12 Point Metric Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set (8mm - 22mm)

81916 22 Pc. 12 Point Metric Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set (6mm - 32mm)

81917 18 Pc. 12 Point SAE Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set (1/4" - 1-1/4")

81918 15 Pc. 12 Point  SAE Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set with Tool Roll (5/16" - 1-1/4")

81919 44 Pc. 12 Point SAE/Metric Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set (1/4" - 1-1/2" & 6mm - 32mm)
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RATCHETING WRENCH SETS

86126

86629

86728

86830

86850

86928

72-TOOTH RATCHETING WRENCHES

Cat. No. Description

9312 13 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (1/4" - 1")

9412 12 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 19mm)

9416 16 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 24mm)

85034
34 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point SAE/Metric Standard & Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set  

(5/16" - 3/4" & 10mm - 18mm)

120XP™ RATCHETING WRENCHES

Cat. No. Description

86452 7 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline  SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (13/16" - 1-1/4")

86126 10 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric  XL Flex GearBox™ Ratcheting Wrench Set (10mm - 19mm)

86142 10 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Flex GearBox™ Ratcheting Wrench Set (1/4" - 3/4")

86426 14 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (6mm - 19mm)

86427 16 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric  XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 24mm)

86451 16 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (7/32" - 1")

90T™ RATCHETING WRENCHES

Cat. No. Description

86627 12 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 19mm)

86628 12 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set with Wrench Roll (8mm - 19mm)

86629 16 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 25mm)

86658 10 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (1/4" - 3/4")

86661 14 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set with Wrench Roll (1/4" - 1")

86660 14 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set (1/4" - 1")

86727 12 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Flex Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 19mm)

86728 16 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Flex Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 25mm)

86758 10 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE Flex Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (1/4" - 3/4")

86759 14 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Flex Head Ratcheting Combination SAE Wrench Set (1/4" - 1")

86830 6 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric GearBox™ Double Flex Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 19mm)

86831 4 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE GearBox™ Double Flex Ratcheting Wrench Set (5/16" - 11/16")

86850 10 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (10mm - 19mm)

86858 7 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point  SAE Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (3/8" - 3/4")

86859 14 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE/MM Stubby Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (3/8" - 3/4" & 10mm - 18mm)

86927 12 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 19mm)

86928 16 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (8mm - 25mm)

86958 10 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (1/4" - 3/4")

86959 14 Pc. 90-Tooth 12 Point SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set (1/4" - 1")
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LOW PROFILE
HEAD

TM

FLEX HEAD DESIGN
TM

120
POSITION

3° SWING ARC
TM

MULTI-NOTIFICATION
TM

120XP™ MICROMETER TORQUE WRENCHES

TORQUE PRODUCTS
Regardless of industry, when there is a requirement for the precise 
application of torque, GEARWRENCH has the right tool for the job. From 
structural steel framing to concrete anchor bolts to electrical clamps, 
GEARWRENCH torque wrenches are up to the task, meeting or exceeding 
ASME requirements for a wide range of fastener applications.

Two Double-Stacked 60-Tooth Pawls
For exceptional strength that  
exceeds ASME specifications

Teardrop Low Profile Head
Allows better access in tight spaces

High Definition Scale Markings
Highly visible and easy to read

Knurled Aluminum Handle
For comfortable grip

Clearly Marked Midpoint
Promotes additional accuracy

Flexible Ratcheting Head
Flexes up to 15° for improved accessFlush Mounted  

On/Off Switch
Allows better access 
in tight spaces

85180  
120XP™ Micrometer 

Torque Wrench

85189  
120XP™ Flex Head 

Micrometer Torque Wrench

120XP™ Head
Provides a 3° ratcheting arc

3 Function Modes and  
5 Measurement Units
For additional versatility

10 Available Preset 
Torque Settings
To quickly access 
frequently repeated 
applications

Target Torque Alert
Vibrating handle, buzzer, and 
LCD screen alerts when target 
torque is reached

85196 
120XP™ Flex Head  

Electronic Torque Wrench
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TORQUE WRENCHES

85188

85062M

85061M

85174

85195

85196

85180

85181

85077

85082

85068

85079

85171

85063M

85066M

85065M

Cat. No. Description

85060M 1/4" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-200 in-lb.

85194 1/4" 120XP™ Flex Head Electronic Torque Wrench with Angle

85171 1/4" Drive 120XP™ Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-200 in/lbs.

1/4" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

85062M 3/8" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 10-100 ft/lbs.

85061M 3/8" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 in/lbs.

85076 3/8" Drive Electronic Torque Wrench 10-100 ft/lbs

85078 3/8" Flex Head Electronic Torque Wrench with Angle 10-100 ft/lbs

85188 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Flex Head Micrometer Torque Wrench 5-75 ft/lbs.

85176 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Micrometer Torque Wrench 10-100 ft/lbs

85174 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 in/lbs.

85195 3/8" 120XP™ Flex Head Electronic Torque Wrench with Angle

3/8" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

85196 1/2" 120XP™ Flex Head Electronic Torque Wrench with Angle

85189 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Flex Head Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 ft/lbs.

85180 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Micrometer Torque Wrench 20-150 ft/lbs.

85181 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 ft/lbs.

85077 1/2" Drive Electronic Torque Wrench 25-250 ft/lbs

85063M 1/2" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 20-150 ft/lbs.

85066M 1/2" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 ft/lbs.

85088M 1/2" Drive Tire Shop Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 ft/lbs.

85079 1/2" Flex Head Electronic Torque Wrench with Angle 25-250 ft/lbs

1/2" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

85082 3/4" Drive Electronic Torque Wrench 70-750 ft/lbs.

85065M 3/4" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 100-600 ft/lbs.

3/4" DRIVE

Cat. No. Description

85067 1" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 150-700 ft/lbs.

85085 1" Drive Electronic Torque Wrench 150-1000 ft/lbs.

85068 1" Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 200-1000 ft/lbs.

1" DRIVE
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89635

89650

64-832G

89620

TORQUE SCREWDRIVERS

TORQUE ACCESSORIES

Cat. No. Description

89650 5 Pc. 1/2" Drive Torque Limiting Impact Extension Bar Set

Cat. No. Description

89620 20 Pc. 1/4" Drive Torque Screwdriver Set 10-50 in/lbs

TORQUE MULTIPLIERS

Cat. No. Description

64-830G 750 Foot Pound Torque Multiplier

64-832G 1,200 Foot Pound Torque Multiplier

64-833G 2,000 Foot Pound Torque Multiplier

64-834G 2,200 Foot Pound Torque Multiplier

64-836G 3,200 Foot Pound Torque Multiplier

TORQUE TESTERS

Cat. No. Description

89631 1/4" Drive Bench Top Torque Tester 10-100 in/lb

89632 3/8" Drive Bench Top Torque Tester 3-30 ft/lb

89633 1/2" Drive Bench Top Torque Tester 10-100 ft/lb

89634 1/2" Drive Bench Top Torque Tester 25-250 ft/lb

89635 3/4" Drive Bench Top Torque Tester 75-750 ft/lb
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CUTTING

HAND TOOLS
GEARWRENCH stands as a one-stop solution for hand tools, offering a diverse 
range that encompasses cutting tools, hex keys, screwdrivers, pliers, pry bars, and 
more. Known for their precision and durability, cutting tools deliver exceptional 
performance, while our hex keys and screwdrivers are crafted with precision and 
ergonomic designs for maximum user comfort. Our pliers and pry bars showcase 
robust construction, providing reliability and efficiency in various applications, 
making GEARWRENCH a trusted choice for a comprehensive set of hand tools.

PRY BARS

STRIKING & STRUCK

Cat. No. Description

3885 42 Pc. SAE Ratcheting Tap and Die Tool Set

3886 42 Pc. Metric Ratcheting Tap and Die Tool Set

3887 77 Pc. SAE/Metric Ratcheting Tap and Die Tool Set

82812 114 Pc. SAE/Metric Ratcheting Tap and Die Tool Set

Cat. No. Description

82306 27 Pc. Punch and Chisel Set

Cat. No. Description

82220 29" Extendable Indexing Pry Bar

82248 48" Extendable Indexing Pry Bar

3887

83510

83523

83514

82306

82248

83527

82812

HEX KEYS

Cat. No. Description

83510 17 Pc. SAE/Metric Folding Hex Key Set (5/64" - 1/4" & 1.5mm - 8mm)

83511 17 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Folding Hex Key Set (5/64" - 1/4" & 1.5mm - 8mm)

83512 25 Pc. SAE/Metric/Torx® Folding Hex Key Set (5/64" - 1/4", 1.5mm - 8mm & T9 - T40)

83527
31 Pc. Magnetic Long Ball End SAE/Metric/Torx® Hex Key Set (0.05" – 3/8",  

1.5mm – 10mm & T15 – T50)

83502 13 Pc. Long Arm SAE Hex Key Set (0.05" - 3/8")

83503 13 Pc. Long Arm Metric Hex Key Set (1.5mm - 10mm)

83504 26 Pc. Long Arm SAE/Metric Hex Key Set (0.05" -3/8" & 1.5mm - 10mm)

83505 26 Pc. SAE/Metric Ball End Long Arm Hex Key Set (0.05" - 3/8" & 1.5mm - 10mm)

83515 7 Pc. SAE T-Handle Ball End Hex Key Set (3/32" - 1/4")

83523 10 Pc. SAE Ball End T-Handle Hex Key Set (3/32" - 3/8")

83516 7 Pc. Metric T-Handle Ball End Hex Key Set (2.5mm - 10mm)

83520 8 Pc. Metric Ball End T-Handle Hex Key Set (2mm - 10mm)

83514 14 Pc. SAE/Metric T-Handle Hex Key Set (3/32" - 1/4" & 2.5mm - 10mm) 
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PLIERS

41720

3680D

80071H

80060H

80191R

82203C-06

82204-06

82107-06

80066H

Cat. No. Description

82203-06 4 Pc. Pit Bull Mixed Dual Material Plier Set

82203C-06 4 Pc. Pit Bull Dual Material Mixed Plier Set

82204-06 6 Pc. Pit Bull Dipped Handle Mixed Plier Set

82204C-06 6 Pc. Pit Bull Dual Material Mixed Plier Set

82110 2 Pc. Double-X™ Internal and External Snap Ring Plier Set

3495 12 Pc. Fixed Tip Convertible Snap Ring Plier Set

82202-06 3 Pc. Pit Bull Dipped Handle Electrician’s Plier Set

82107-06 3 Pc. Double-X™ Hose Grip Plier Set

82594C 4 Pc. Pit Bull Auto-Bite™ Tongue & Groove Dual Material Pliers

SCREWDRIVERS & NUTDRIVERS

Cat. No. Description

80061R 6-in-1 Stubby Ratcheting Multi-Bit Driver

80191R 19-in-1 Ratcheting Multi-Bit Driver

80066H 20 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80051H 12 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80060H 10 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Pozidriv® Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80050H 6 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80061H 4 Pc. Pozidriv® Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80052H 5 Pc. Phillips® Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80065H 4 Pc. Square Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80071H 7 Pc. Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80053H 5 Pc. Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80055H 6 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted Mini Dual Material Screwdriver Set

80057H 12 Pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx® Mini Dual Material Screwdriver Set

AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALTY

Cat. No. Description

2162D Electrical Wire Stripper and Crimper

84040H 4 Pc. Mini Hook & Pick Set

41720 8 Pc. Sensor & Sending Socket Set

3680D 15 Pc. Ratcheting Serpentine Belt Tool Set

84946 3 Pc. 1/2" Drive High-Strength Wheel Protector Impact Metric Socket Set
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LIGHTING

SHOP EQUIPMENT
GEARWRENCH® Shop Assist products help you do your job better by providing 
improved organization,  a more efficient work environment, better ergonomics, and 
more. They optimize tool access so you have the right tools at hand, when and where 
you need them. They provide improved comfort, so you have greater control and 
less fatigue. They shine light where you need it, mark parts for easy ID, provide fast 
cutting capability, and much, much more. GEARWRENCH® Shop Assist products do 
just what their name suggests … they help around the shop to make your total work 
environment better and easier to navigate. They assist … to help you get more done.

SHOP ASSIST EQUIPMENT

86994

GWJS3T

GWFL85

GWLPFJ3T

GWSL2000

83166

Cat. No. Description

86992 Adjustable Height Swivel Shop Stool 26" to 31"

86994 Adjustable Height Swivel Mechanics Seat 18" to 22"

86995 Mechanics Creeper

86996 Extra Large Kneeling Pad

86991 Magnetic Fender Cover

83166 Adjustable Height Mobile Work Table 35" to 48"

GWJS2T 2 Ton Jack Stand

GWJS3T 3 Ton Jack Stand

GWJS6T 6 Ton Jack Stand

GWJS12T 12 Ton Jack Stand

GWLPFJ3T 3.5 Ton Low Profile Floor Jack

GWHDFJ3T 3 Ton Heavy Duty Floor Jack

Cat. No. Description

GWFL85 8-1/2" Flex Head Rechargeable Light

GWFL105 10-1/2" Flex Head Rechargeable Light

GWPL Rechargeable Pen Light

GWHL400 400 Lumens Rechargeable Head Light

GWSL1000 1000 Lumens Rechargeable Shop Light

GWSL2000 2000 Lumens Rechargeable Shop Light
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Heavy Duty Industrial  
Polyurethane Casters 
2 Fixed and 2 swivel, providing 
easy mobility. Each caster 
weight rated at 450 lbs.

83244 & 83245 
41" Tool Chest and Rolling Cabinet

Power Strip Mounted Inside Lid
With 4 outlets, 2 USB ports, and 
on/off switch

Tubular Barrel  
Lock and Key 
For added security 
and protection

22 Gauge Steel Drawers 
For strength and durability

20 Gauge Steel  
Cabinet and Chest 
For strength  
and durability

Textured Coated  
Paint Finish 
Offers increased 
resistance to corrosion, 
weather, and staining

Gas Charged Lift 
Support Struts 
Supports easy lid 
opening and closing

Auto Return Sliding 
Drawer System 
For added protection 
of drawer contents

Ball Bearing Slides 
Offer exceptional  
load capacity and  
easy slide action

Trigger Lock System  
Drawer Release 
Allows drawers  
to naturally open  
and close

Black Foam  
Mat Liner Included 
For each drawer and 
top storage space for 
chests and cabinets

GSX SERIES TOOL STORAGE

TOOL STORAGE
GEARWRENCH GSX Tool Storage products are built for the day-to-day  
needs of professional users. Designed with durability, access and maximum 
storage capacity in mind, they provide superior tool storage solutions for  
the toughest work environments.  GSX tool chests, cabinets, and tool carts 
are designed to optimize even the most advanced user’s workspace and 
include features like a textured coated finish, integrated power strips,  
heavy-duty industrial casters, and aluminum drawer pulls. When paired 
with our full line of mechanics hand tools, GEARWRENCH GSX Tool Storage 
products cover the needs of every level of a professional user.
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GSX SERIES TOOL STORAGE

Cat. No. Description

Overall 

Width

Overall 

Depth

Overall 

Height

Overall 

Weight

Storage 

Capacity

83243 36" 6-Drawer GSX Series Rolling Tool Cabinet 36.2" 18.2" 38.6" 158.8 lbs 13057.24 in3

83241 26" 5-Drawer GSX Series Rolling Tool Cabinet 26.7" 18.2" 37.2" 118.4 lbs 8586 in3

83245 41" 11-Drawer GSX Series Rolling Tool Cabinet 41.1" 18.2" 41.4" 208.3 lbs 13636.33 in3

83247 52" 11-Drawer GSX Series Rolling Tool Cabinet with Stainless Steel Worktop 52" 18" 36" 326 lbs. 17367.0 in3

83248 72" Rolling Tool Cabinet with Stainless Steel Worktop (Black Drawer Pull) 72.625" 24" 47" 751 lbs. 36107.9 in3

83249 72" Rolling Tool Cabinet with Stainless Steel Worktop (Chrome Drawer Pull) 72.625" 24" 47" 751 lbs. 36107.9 in3

83169 42" 11-Drawer Black & Orange Mobile Work Station 42.5" 25.4" 41" 317 lbs 18895 in3

83167 32" 2-Drawer Black & Orange Utility Cart 32.5" 20.5" 41" 110.5 lbs 450 lbs

83168 33" 4-Drawer Black & Orange Utility Cart 33" 21.1" 41.7" 153.3 lbs 153.3 lbs

83246 35" 7-Drawer GSX Series Rolling Tool Cart with Tilt Top 35" 20" 39" 213 lbs 16244.6 in3

83240 26" 4-Drawer GSX Series Tool Chest 26" 16" 20.7" 81 lbs 5117 in3

83244 41" 5-Drawer GSX Series Tool Chest 40.6" 17.8" 23" 127.2 lbs 11376.3 in3

83242 36" 5-Drawer GSX Series Tool Chest 35.7" 17.8" 23" 115.8 lbs 10067.1 in3

83248

83247 83169

83168
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PRE-CUT 
FOAM STORAGE

TM

OIL & SOLVENT
RESISTANT

TM

HIGH VIS MARKINGS
TM

MODULAR TOOL SETS

MASTER TOOL SETS
GEARWRENCH mechanics tools have all been designed with the professional 
user in mind to increase productivity, access, and strength. More than 
30 different modular tool sets provide versatility and flexibility, allowing 
mechanics to customize their tool collection as much as they'd like. Additional 
master sets are designed with specific jobs in mind to give mechanics the 
assurance they need that they will have the tool for the job.

Multi-piece assortments of quality GEARWRENCH tools, each organized in a sturdy foam storage tray. The chemical 
and solvent resistant trays are designed to fit a range of tool storage systems for optimal organization. This modular 
design allows users to customize their own toolkit and storage system. Sets feature components selected to provide 
a complete range of specific tools, each nested in a custom cutout that protects while keeping tools organized and 
accessible. Trays are orange and black with high visibility size markings for quick tool identification.

Premium Solvent Resistant
Foam storage trays built to last and handle 
almost any working setting, while providing 
long lasting protection to the set’s contents

Precut Nested Tool Storage 
Each tool nests in a laser-formed 
cutout that provides protection 
and keeps tools organized and 
easily accessible

High Visibility Size Markings 
Foam storage trays have GEARWRENCH orange 
cutouts with black tops that feature high visibility 
white size markings for quick tool identification

Each set’s tray is sized to fit a 
range of tool storage units

86521 
21 Pc. Tool Set  

with Foam Storage Tray
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TECH ED MASTER SETS

MODULAR SETS

Cat. No. Description

GWMSPLR01 5 Pc. Pit Bull Cushion Grip Pliers Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSCRSL 9 Pc. Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSCRPH 9 Pc. Phillips® Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSCRTX 10 Pc. Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSISKSAE
63 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive 6 Point SAE Impact Socket Set in Foam  

Storage Tray

GWMSISKMM
66 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive 6 Point Metric Impact Socket Set in Foam  

Storage Tray

86523
29 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Master Chrome Drive Tool Accessories Set  

with Foam Storage Tray

GWMSBSKCBSAE 88 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive SAE Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSBSKCBMM 74 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Metric Bit Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

86529
83 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", & 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth SAE/Metric Mechanics Tool Set  

with Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSKT14SAE 68 Pc. 1/4" Drive Master SAE Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSKT14MM 89 Pc. 1/4" Drive Master Metric Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

86520 18 Pc. 1/4" Drive 90-Tooth Ratchet & Drive Tool Set with Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSKT38SAE 85 Pc. 3/8" Drive Master SAE Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSKT38MM 104 Pc. 3/8" Drive Master Metric Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

86521 21 Pc. 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Ratchet & Drive Tool Set with Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSKT12SAE 60 Pc. 1/2" Drive Master SAE Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSKT12MM 67 Pc. 1/2" Drive Master Metric Socket Set in Foam Storage Tray

86522 16 Pc. 1/2" Drive 90-Tooth Ratchet & Drive Tool Set with Foam Storage Tray 

86526
21 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point SAE Standard & Stubby Combination Ratcheting  

Wrench Set with Foam Storage Tray

86527
28 Pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point Metric Standard & Stubby Combination Ratcheting  

Wrench Set with Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSRWSAE 19 Pc. Specialty  SAE Ratcheting Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSSRWMM 20 Pc. Specialty Metric Ratcheting  Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSCWL12SAE 19 Pc. 12 Point SAE Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set in Foam Storage Tray 

GWMSCWL12MM
24 Pc. 12 Point Metric Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set in Foam  

Storage Tray 

86528
44 Pc. 90-Tooth SAE/Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench & Long Arm  

Hex Key Set with Foam Storage Tray

86524 17 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Drive Impact Drive Tool Accessories Set with Foam Storage Tray

86525 31 Pc. 3/8" Drive 90-Tooth Ratchet and Bolt Biter™ Socket Set with Foam Storage Tray

GWMSBBS02 97 Pc. 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Drive Bolt Biter™ Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSMBS01 105 Pc. 1/4” Drive Slim Head Mechanics Tool Set in Foam Storage Tray

GWMSCWS6SAEMM 59 Pc. 6 Point Combination Wrench and Hex Key Set in Foam Storage Tray

Cat. No. Description

83095 257 Pc. Auto TEP Intermediate Set

83096 257 Pc. Diesel TEP Intermediate Set

GWMSPLR01

GWMSSRWMM

GWMSSKT38SAE

86529

86528
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1268 PC. MEGAMOD MASTER TECHNICIAN SET

Precut Nested Tool Storage 
Provides protection and keeps tools 
organized and easily accessible

Standard Modular Sizes
For perfect fit with 
GEARWRENCH GSX 
cabinets and chests

18 Gauge Steel Drawers 
8 Drawers with 150 lb. capacity; 
10 Drawers with 300 lb. capacity

Tubular Lock and Key
For added security of cabinet contents

Seat Swivels 360°
For extra mobility

20" x 30" Tray
Adjusts to any 
height between 
35" and 48"

External Power Tool Rack
Provides easy access

MEGAMOD MASTER TECHNICIAN  
HAND TOOL SETS
Introducing MEGAMODS: Tool sets built around what you need and 
want. Each set has been individually curated to contain the right 
tools for the job, organized in the most efficient way possible.

MEGAMOD sets feature our 90T ratchets, sockets, Bolt Biter extraction tools, wrenches, and more tools in foam trays in our GSX storage. 
The best mix of high performance tools for every job. Top quality storage boxes. The right product at your fingertips. Organized your way. 
Upgrade your toolbox and match your set.
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MEGAMOD MASTER TECHNICIAN SETS

Cat. No. Tool Storage Foam Trays

Piece 

Count Contents:

MEGAMOD1268
(1) 72" 18-Drawer GSX Rolling Tool Cabinet 

(1) 33" 4-Drawer GSX Tool Cart

(27) Silver Premium 

Modular Trays
1268

(60) Ratchets & Drive Tools, (711) Sockets & Bits,  

(174) Impact Sockets & Drive Tools, (89) Bolt Biter Extraction  

Tools, (163) Wrenches, (1) Torque Wrench, (28) Screwdrivers,  

(5) Pliers, (31) Hex Keys, (2) Lighting Tools, (1) Adjustable Height 

Work Table, (1) Adjustable Height Swivel Mechanics Seat

MEGAMOD1024
(1) 52" 11-Drawer GSX Rolling Tool Cabinet 

(1) 26" 5-Drawer GSX Rolling Tool Cabinet

(21) Silver Premium 

Modular Trays
1024

(60) Ratchets & Drive Tools, (549) Sockets & Bits,  

(174) Impact Sockets & Drive Tools, (89) Bolt Biter Extraction  

Tools, (81) Wrenches, (1) Torque Wrench, (28) Screwdrivers,  

(5) Pliers, (31) Hex Keys, (2) Lighting Tools, (1) Adjustable Height 

Work Table, (1) Adjustable Height Swivel Mechanics Seat

MEGAMOD873
(1) 41" 5-Drawer Tool Chest 

(1) 41" 11-Drawer GSX Rolling Cabinet

(18) Silver Premium 

Modular Trays
873

(60) Ratchets & Drive Tools, (577) Sockets & Bits,  

(89) Bolt Biter Extraction Tools, (81) Wrenches,  

(28) Screwdrivers, (5) Pliers, (31) Hex Keys

MEGAMODPRO
(1) 26" 4-Drawer Tool Chest 

(1) 26" 5-Drawer GSX Rolling Tool Cabinet

(12) Black Signature 

Modular Trays
791

(60) Ratchets & Drive Tools, (577) Sockets & Bits,  

(89) Bolt Biter Extraction Tools, (32) Wrenches, (31) Hex Keys

MEGAMODMRO (1) 42" 11-Drawer Mobile Work Station
(11) Black Signature 

Modular Trays
614

(28) Ratchets & Drive Tools, (502) Sockets, (64) Wrenches,  

(7) Pliers, (12) Screwdrivers

MEGAMOD1268 MEGAMOD1024

MEGAMOD873 MEGAMODPRO MEGAMODMRO
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